Cast Pro Cast
Crown Denture

Guide

Tray

/\ ACKURETTA Sl

Clm Model Model Signature

Pro Denture
Temp IBT

Pro Splint

Element Model Beige
Element Model White

Gingiva

10

15
20
20

13

10
13

13

8

8
8
8

Duty Cycle BL

ON

ON
ON
ON

ON

ON
OFF
ON



(T (D) | (B)

Resin I

1 Time(min) Duty Cycle | BL
Guid ) 16 10 ON

£ ARGEN' o
Tray 7 16 10 ON

FLEX Model 10 16 10 ON



I (T) (o) | (B)

Duty Cycle | BL

ARMA 1 Time(min)

DENTAL Model
oce 10 13 8 ON



(T)

Resin I (D) | (=)

1 Time(min) Duty Cycle | BL

( BEGO Teeth  Temp 2min
N 13 8 ON

Crown plus 30s

* Flip the object and restart the post curing cycle



U () | (B)

. |
il | Time(min) Duty Cycle | BL
D E N TCA Crown & Bridge
Denture base 10 13 8 ON

Denture teeth
Try-in



B
Duty Cycle BL

Gt 5 18 8 ON

Guide 6 10 8 ON

Tray 7 13 8 ON

QO dentona’ Splint 10 6 8 ON

IBT Temp Match
Model Grey Mock up

Model GB Model Ivory 10 13 8 ON
Ortho Model
Laviva light-pink
Clara 15 8 1 ON

Gingiva 20 13 8 ON



M @ ;, (B

Resin : Time(min) Duty Cycle | BL
Tray 7 13 8 ON
' DMG -
Gingiva
Model Bei
e IR e

Model Transparent



(»)) |
Tlme(mln) Duty Cycle |

Guide
Model2 beige
Model2 white




M @ ;, (B

Resin : Time(min) Duty Cycle | BL

pent Ocean Blue 5 13 3 ON
H Beluga White

Orca Black 10 13 8 ON

Dolphin Grey



-~
Duty Cycle BL

KeyGuid
oy Guice 5 16 10 ON

KeyMask KeyModel
KeyModelUltra Ivory

KeyModelUltra Grey
KeyOrtho IBT 10 16 10 ON
keygt;}:. KeyOrthoModel
KeySplintSoft KeyTray
KeySplint Hard 12 8 ) ON
KeySplint Hard Clear 10 8 5 ON

KeySplint Soft Clear 10 10 10 ON



Cast Denture

Guide

VIACK4) Tay

RESIN4EXPERTS

Splint

Model GB  Temp
Ortho Model IBT

Gingiva

10
10
20

13
10
13

13
13

((») I

Duty Cycle |

8

8
8
8
8
8

)
BL

ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON



Duty Cycle | BL

CMFH
= Denture 3D+ S 13 8 ON
=fite=Dent ay . . . on
by 20 3D SYSTEMS
SG Ortho IBT
Model 2.0 10 13 8 ON

Ortho Flex 10 16 10 ON



(T)

: ((»)) (2)
Al : Time(min) !

Duty Cycle | BL

N/TE

Cast P
Model Sand 10 13 8 ON



(T) (D) | )

Al : Time(min) Duty Cycle | BL

Splint 10 16 10 ON

‘PacDent ST 20 9 2 ON
Bite Tray

Denture  Tryin 20 12 10 ON

IBT Model



(») | (B)
+ ouee ] L

SAREMCO CROWNTEC 10 ON

* Flip the object and restart the post curing cycle



I (T

Resin | Time(min)
Cast & Press 5 13
SHERA Tray 7 1
WERKSTOFF
TECHNOLOGIE Gingiva
Model Plus UV Desert
10 13

Model UV Smoky white
Model Plus UV Stone

(») |
Duty Cycle |

8
8

)
BL

ON
ON

ON



vOoCoO

c&b temp 1Tmin30s* 16
Cast 9 13
Dentbase
Model 2.0 SG V4 13
Splint comfort
Model Beige 5 16
Model Fast Splint
Tray Try-In S 8

* Flip the object and restart the post curing cycle

(D) [ )

Duty Cycle BL
10 ON
8 ON
8 ON
10 ON
10 ON



(D) | {2)]

Duty Cycle | BL

VeriModel Golden Brown

VeriModel Grey
- - VeriModel Ivory S 16 10 ON
Whip Mix. VeriModel White

VeriTray V4 13 8 ON

VeriCast VeriSplint
Ty 10 16 10 ON



